Repair of fencing

10
4

h
Watch & Ward 24

60 510.00 30600.00o Fencing materials etc

TOTAL
2150.00

32750.00
er na 475280.00

f ur r.zo na (Q-4IJz6v.uu 1549412.80

facility at the plantation site dwi
Construction of deep tubewell with Overl-read tank 150000.00

1699413.00

( Rupees sixteen lakh ninety nine thousand four hundred thirteen) only.